www.turck.com • 1-800-544-7769 • Fax: (763) 553-0708 • TURCK • Minneapolis, MN 55441 B1027 F77
Rotary Position Technology
Absolute Encoders, Multiturn
A
b
so
lu
te

F80 B1027 www.turck.com • 1-800-544-7769 • Fax: (763) 553-0708 • TURCK • Minneapolis, MN 55441
Absolute, Multiturn Type RM-29 (Shaft) / RM-36 (Blind Hollow Shaft)                                      CANopen/CANlift
Part Number Key:  RM-29 Shaft Version
Accessories:
•  See page H1, Connectivity, for cables and connectors
•  See page G1, Accessories, for mounting attachments and couplings
Part Number Key:  RM-36 Blind Hollow Shaft Version
C Flange
T Ø 50 mm Flange w/ Torque Stop
E Ø 63 mm Flange w/ Slotted Flex Mount
E1 Ø 65 mm Flange w/ Flex Mount
B Bore (30mm Insertion Depth)
10 Ø 10 mm
12 Ø 12 mm
14 Ø 14 mm
15 Ø 15 mm
A1 Ø 3/8''
A3 Ø 1/2''
A B C D E F
RM-36B 10 T - 9D28B - B1M12 / N46
A Type
RM-36B Ø 58 mm, Blind Hollow Shaft, IP67 Shaft Seal
RM-36C Ø 58 mm, Blind Hollow Shaft, IP65 Shaft Seal
D Voltage Supply and Output Type
9D28B 10-30 VDC, CANopen DS 301 V4.02
9G28B 10-30 VDC, CANopen DS 301 V4.02 w/ 2048PPR
Incremental Track (TTL-Compatible) ¹)
¹) Only available with connector R3M12.
E Type of Connection
B1M12 Radial 1 x M12 eurofast® Connector w/o Bus Terminal Cover
R2M12 Radial 2 x M12 eurofast® Connectors w/ Bus Terminal Cover
R3M12 Radial 3 x M12 eurofast® Connectors w/ Bus Terminal Cover 2)
B1M23 Radial 1 x M23 multifast® Connector w/o Bus Terminal Cover
B2M23 Radial 2 x M23 multifast® Connectors w/o Bus Terminal Cover
B1D9 Radial 1 x 9-pin D-SUB Connector w/o Bus Terminal Cover
BC Radial Cable (2 m PVC) w/o Bus Terminal Cover
RC Radial Cable Gland w/ Bus Terminal Cover
F Options 3)
N46 SET Button
N47 CANlift DS 417 V1.01
3) CAN parameters can be factory-preset
2) Only valid with Incremental track output option 9G28B
E Type of Connection
B1M12 Radial 1 x M12 eurofast® Connector w/o Bus Terminal Cover
R2M12 Radial 2 x M12 eurofast® Connectors w/ Bus Terminal Cover
R3M12 Radial 3 x M12 eurofast® Connectors w/ Bus Terminal Cover 2)
B1M23 Radial 1 x M23 multifast® Connector w/o Bus Terminal Cover
B2M23 Radial 2 x M23 multifast® Connectors w/o Bus Terminal Cover
B1D9 Radial 1 x 9-pin D-SUB Connector w/o Bus Terminal Cover
BC Radial Cable (2 m PVC) w/o Bus Terminal Cover
RC Radial Cable Gland w/ Bus Terminal Cover
C Flange
C Ø 58 mm Clamping Flange
S Ø 58 mm Servo Flange
R 2.5" Square Flange
B Shaft (Ø x L)
6 Ø 6 mm x 10 mm
10 Ø 10 mm x 20 mm
A0 Ø 1/4'' x 7/8''
A1 Ø 3/8'' x 7/8''
A B C D E F
RM-29S 6 C - 9D28B - B1M12 / N46
A Type
RM-29S Ø 58 mm, Shaft, IP67 Shaft Seal
RM-29T Ø 58 mm, Shaft, IP65 Shaft Seal
F Options 3)
N46 SET Button
N47 CANlift DS 417 V1.01
D Voltage Supply and Output Type
9D28B 10-30 VDC, CANopen DS 301 V4.02
9G28B 10-30 VDC, CANopen DS 301 V4.02 w/ 2048PPR
Incremental Track (TTL-Compatible) ¹)
¹) Only available with connector R3M12.